SvE DT

H m
B Go—K K49474 +K49475 -K 49476
4 X NMWM1060S-MWNI1060S-0S - MWNI1060S-3S
BREo—R K49477 -K49478 K 49479
i, X MWM1060W-MVWIVI1060W-0S - MVWIVIM060W-3S
BREo—F K49480 - K49481 -K49482

i I MWR1060W-MWR1060W-0S-MWR1060W-3S

MRt UWM1060-05

o BBmEM DR, DIl mERBNEIERSEZL,
s A EO—EBICE. T -YMNEROANERAHIET,

BARHIHIAY —



&

EERO TEXITONT

RIEBROEERIZONT

1. FBETHESCORNE, TRUEE 2 JEiE< 7280y,

O & A
@ HafHTA B0
© AT
@ HiEE
&\ #

X MRHHAERIIBRRRRE LU, RAITIEHDT—
LT~ MIFRLTVET,

2. o [= | [/ UTFoskagLcs
vET,
[=] - varpd, BAER TN DD
BT 2 12 I 0 B2 HE

] 7ot B S A TR
TR LR

ZORBOHERRMOSHER G 1L B5ETH
G OETY, /L, HERFERIITH->Th, RS
SOV TR 88 THRREE QOB b H Y
EXp

FHERSOMARIRRAZE ERROMHEFER c T L E
908, BEGHIRRAEEL Ch - Th, ka0 ZEE
DT HETIEIRS OIS DN T TR S T Ve l2 &
7%




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWRT060W SvELT 7Y
RBUR X X584 - 1NT

\l

13625-2

LES B B I - {E# 1
1| 1341081004 AH R 2
2 | NA20 Fvyh 4 2¥=2 M20 2
3 | 1087340000 FyrRH—; 125 2
4 | 000453000M FLEEL ;9 2
6 | 0008510000 Xyv /S ;28. 6 2
8 | 1341940004 ¥ YT —h 2
9 | J6207LLU N7 Y 7 6207LLU 2
10 | J6208LLU BTy 6208LLU 2
11 | NC2L20150 ¥y ATy 2287 M20X1., 50 2
12 | PCO4025 JUELY 4X25 2
13 | 080456000 | W% 2
14 | 000416000 Xyv 7 80 2
15 | 1105550000 A% ;15X6, 00—6—4PR 2
16 | 1105560000 Fu—T 1 15X6. 00—6 2
17 | 1105570005 HRA—N; 6X4. 25 2
18 | J6205LLU RN _7Y”7 6205LLU 4
19 | 0812260002 H T 2
20 | 000525000M Xy 2
21 | 000762000M Xy 2
22 | 072968100M Twi¥ ;14 2
23 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2¥=2 Ml14 2

24 | WSAl4 ANxWHx 34y M14 2
25 | 1105540000 ZAY (73) ®15~17 ¢




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W 3SwytEfo ey
Tr—Ls1) I P —L

RUEES| B & & & ;oA W e il %
1| 000006200M |2 T—=U L Z7EL; Q- ] 2 | 2,34
2 WSA22 NEYPHTx 32y M2 2 2
3 | NZ22150 Fok 8 2vz M22X1. 50 2
4 | 1105080003 N 1
5 | 1105110002 PICY¥ 7 b 1
6 | J6206LLU A7 Y7 6206LLU 2
7 | 0590442006 FTALATT % 1
8 NN16 FTAaTy N M16 1
9 | BSZ10025 SHERL 7T M10O0X25 4
10 | WSALO AR xR 3Ay M10 4
11 | 0008240000 PICH /A~ 2 1
12 | BSZ10020 AR 7T M10X20 7
13 | WSAL0 NRERYPH xR 32y M10 7
14 | 0728590003 ALt 1
15 | 1438350003 AA w7 L—=ALCP 1
25 | 0940930000 Ay p e 4
26 | 0940141000 SV Fa A 1
27 | 1339780000 STAR—Z75~YL; 40 1
28 | 1064620000 SV A3l 48 1
29 | 1064640000 GV A a7 50 1
30 | 1339060000 STARw—Z7J~YL; 31. 5 1
31 | 1064630000 GV rfa 49 1
32 | 0889770000 S, 450~500r pm 1
33 | 0009350000 NV TeL R—701008SQS 2
34 | 000098100M hy?Vorzeyr; 11 1

-2




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W Syt gLy

FU—LJINT7— L

RHER| B & & & WM AW % i &
35 | 000088100M | ~—& k'L ; 19X3 1
36 | 112740000M By, F30X140 2
37 | 1438380004 BT I —=ALCP 1
38 | KBB-3020B H—=RY FIARTY 7 B 30X34X20 4
39 | DHCO35 CHHZRMAD F7F 35 2
40 | ONC6 TY—2=w 7N C M6 2
41 | 1438550004 U7 K7D 1
42 | 098479000M 3 F30X73 2
43 | 094380200M Ly, F30X88 3
44 | ONAG TY— Rz A M6 2
45 | 098495100M RYaa— 2
46 | 000415000M Xrv/S ;62 2
47 | KBB-2520B =Ry RIARTY T B 25X28X%X20 4
48 | ONB6 FYV—Rz=w B M6 2
49 | 1328470003 H 1
50 | BSZ08016 affZRLE 7T M8X16 4
51 | PS060050 AFYL T 6XB0 2
52 | WRA24 e IYPHA M2 4 2
53 | WRAOS EIPEHE M8 4
54 | 1438400003 BT —TNCP 1
58 | 0000963000 PICx¥v7/; 35 1
59 | 1287001003 RV g a— LR ACP ; L 1
60 | 1287021003 KYga—LARLECP ; R 1
61 | BSZ10030 aFFFRs 7 M10OX30 8
62 | WSALO NEPHR 82y M10O 8
63 | 044098500M Ty 3 10 8
64 | 102241000M T 26 X5 2 e
65 | 000098100M A IS/ < B | | IR
66 | 000088100M ARe—-HE 0 19X3 RS
67 | 089223200M | HA R 2 |0
68 | PS080032 ATFYLTEY 8§X32 2 1O
69 | 0009360000 NV TUL Y—=501008QS 1
70 | WSAO8 NRPHTHR 32T M8 4
71 | 1061640000 S oy 1 1
72 | 1064980000 SV Ay 84 1
73 1 0009630000 NV T W—-501008Q8S 1
O 08-38447




MWM 10608 -MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwtE 4Ly
F—T LY

13624-1
065-0033-1030
RER| B o & 5 Woam A W R ylii i)
1 143893000M F—sC P 1
2 | KBB-2025B H—=RBY RGAXTYV w7 B 20X23X25 2
3 | 098630000M =2 1
4 | BSZ08055 affZRAl 7 M8X5BES5 1
5 NNFO8 TS5V F Aty b M8 1
6 | 098631000M By 20X178 1
7 | BSZ10020 aFZRALE 7 M10X20 1
8 | WSA10 SNEWHR 347 M1O 1
9 | 081735000M ATY T 1
10 | 063276000M AL M10 1
11 | NSZ10 afytyhk 8 22 M10 2
12| 1173400106 DULHE  CWP30X50X275 1
13 | PC0O50036 UK 5X36 1
14 | WRAL6 IR M16 1
15 | NNF12 75V farrFy b M1 2 1
16 | 143869000M BT 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwtEo 4wl

INT) ey S S

1 3630-27

RUER W B s A (B fii
1| 1342021000 I g g Fpee 1 | ®19 4+
2 1105774004 TGy 1
3 | 1438670004 ATy b, 40X40T 1
4 | 0842710004 A7alry by 13T 1
5 | LA40053 =5 Fz—1: 40X53L 1| ®6ft
6 | AAMO VEF 40 1
7 1 110579000 | =y RS L— Rk 1
8 | BSZ10030 SaHARALE 7T M10O0X30 4
9 | WSAL0 SNRPFHFE 327 M10 4
10 | 044098500M Twisv ;10 4
11 | BSZ08025 afERNLE T M8X25 4
12 | WSAO8 AW H R 32y M8 4
13 | BSZ10020 SHARLVE 7T M10X20 1
14 | WSAL0 NEYPHx 327 M10 1
15 | 1438680004 g 3 1
16 | BSZ08020 aHARL R T M8X20 3
17 | WSA08 NRPFHR 347 M8 3
18 | 044097200M Ty ; 8 3
19 | KFC05050180 | ~f =27 %— Ug<w/ 5X5X18 1
20 | 079480000M Twiv s 30, 5X3. 2 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W vV T 7
OR9T A

RHES 8 0 & & - - {E%L i =
1 0931130000 YL IART Y T 1
2 | ONAS1 TY—RA=vyF N A PT1,/8 1
3 | BX10025 Ak 10, 9 M10X25 22
4 | WSAL0 NRYHx 34y M10O 22
5 | 1437050006 | 27 VE—H 1| ®9 4
6 | 0907800000 Tyiw ;8. 5X3. 2 1
7 | BSZ08020 affAZRAk 7T M8X20 1
8 | WSAO8 AR E 34y M8 1
9 | KFC08070320 | ~f2w&— VUaw/l 8X7X32 1
10 | BH12055 F¥wv 7B 10. 9 M12X55 2
11 | WSA12 NAEPFHE 327 M1 2 2
13 | 0985000004 Ty 1
14 | 0931810002 Y=gy 0 13T 1
15 | 0740981002 NRAYLFY ;12T 1
16 | KFCOT070250 | ~A 27— Ugw)l 7X7X25 2
17 | 0740971002 RANVEY ;22T 1
18 | 0985010002 VXTI B ALY 1
19 | JUELS205N o=y baoRFYLSs UELZ205N 1
20 | DCO25 CHENAD VU 25 1
21 | DHCO52 CHERNAD 7F 52 1
22 | JCS205LLU gy haRFTYUY CS205LLU 1
23 | JPF205G NRAT50Y =) PF2065 1
24 | BSZ08020 aFERNLE T M8X20 3
25 | WSAO8 NRWHx 34y MS 3

-6-



MWM1060S-MWM1080W-MWR1060W Sy T Ly
DR T A

A& & & B 1L I I (e i =

Hi
26 | 110597000M NATZVCP 1

31 | 0556990000 PN -

35 | 096757000M VA 256, 5X0. 6 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W Sty 7Y
Ok-0—5-~JLk

-

14118
065-0033-1032
RHES B ' B o A W {E% i %

1 | 1325530004 -7 CP 1

2 | 1375590004 n—7CP 1

3 | JCSPB205LLU | _FY Sy b CSPB205LLU 4

4 | BSZ08035 aFHERNLE 7T M8X35 8

5 | NSZ08 afEFyh 8 2¥= M8 8

6 | WSAOS NREYPHEX 327 MS 8

7 | 080414100M Twi 'y ;8 8

8 | NZ16 Fvbh 8 2vx M16 4

9 | WSA16 NEPHAR 347 M16 4

10 | WRAL6 e R M16 4

11 | 134244000M A7y, 40X21T 1

12 | 084465000M BI—;, 25, 5X6 1

13 | KFDO8O70200 | ~f 2w d— UYakIF 8X7X20 1

LA0087C He—FF oy 40X87L ;| ®39,40
14 MWM1060W, MWR1060W
LA40084 m—FFc—r 40X84L 1| M¥M1060S

15 | 143866000 Ty 1

16 | BXI10110 AR 109 Fry M10X110 1

17 | NSZ10 afEFyh 8 2= MI1O0 2

18 | WRALO IR M10 1

19 | 1220510000 7 1

20 | 065482200M Tydy ;12 1

21 | WSA12 ANRYPHF 347 M1 2 1

22 | BZ12065 AR 8.8 M12X65 1

23 | 1439090003 AL/ 1




MWM1060S-MWM10680W-MWR1060W SwtE 9Ty
SED-0—5-~ )Lk

14116

065-0033-1032

RifEE B 5 E F HoooMm &AW {5k fi =
24 | BSZ08020 aff AN 7T M8X20
25 | NSZ08 affrZryh 8 2= MS
26 | WSAOS N xR 347 M8

27 | 044097200M Uwrx ;8

28 1438610003 F3—=C P

29 | 0006900000 | =%V ;M8X 14

30 | WCR1HO8 BFGA_RYPHTER 12V MS

57 | 143857000M H5— 327, BX13. 5 MWM1060W, MWR1060W
143946000 | A TF—; 27. 6 X20. 7 MWM1080S

5o | 1438580001 27y h; 40X12T—20T MWM1060W, MWR1060W
098502200 | A7 aA v R, 40X12T MWM1060S

33 | 084465000M HT—;525. 5X6

34 | 056984000M ey

35 | 1325481000 ~Lh; 2210

36 | 121459000M LA AR

37 | NSZ10 aFFZFvyh 8 2¥a M10

38 | WSAL0 NRPHR 34y M10

39 | AC040 2PAT7EY YT 40

40 | AAO40 VESF 40

41 | AD040 F7Ey hY s 40 MWMLO6OW, MWR1060W

42 | 1339780000 STARw—7 Tl ; 40

43 | 0009360000 NV T Y —-501008Q8S

el e DO e QO QO DI DD [t bt et et e [ QO QO DO R O] WO

44 | 1065190000 GGV A2y 106




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvELST Ty
SYTRILE 1, 2

19

B L, W
1f1§bﬁ ﬁa) 15>/>

4 14 ’
16 N
C@\W
\ 13 >
20
5 —1% 7?‘°/
10/@ 23 24

21 ]

o)

065-0033-1033

RHUEE B A/ & ms A B % i z
1| 0936163002 T 7 b 1
2 | ONAG TY—RAz=w NV A M6 1
3 | NZ20 vk 8 2¥= M20 1
4 | 0936170002 TR T 1
5 | WSA20 REYPEHR 347 M20O 1
6 | 093618100M 12y 7 L— 1
7 | BJ05012 YI7%ry v 7B 10. 9 MBX12 2
8 0936133004 HALCP 1
9 KBB-2520B =R RITARXTY 7 B 25X28X20 1
10 | 110567000M D2 AN TN 11
11 | NN20 TARTw h M20 1
12| WSA20 NP HH 347 M20 1
13 | 098604100 2y NCP 1
14 | WRAL2 eI R M1 2 1
15 | PCO32020 Uy 3. 2X20 1
16 | NZ12 Fobh 8 2%= M12 1
17 | WRA12 eI x M1 2 1
18 | 093754000M TA—I TR, 12X48 1
19 | 093755000 ¥y 12X48 1
20 | 0774120000 ATV T 2
21 | 093548100M T FHRNE 1
22 | PS050040 APV Ty 5X40 1
23 | 093623200M Z o FRI b 1
24 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2¥a M14 1
25 | 093624100M FL—hCP 1

-10 -



MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwEvT 7L
SvTRILE-1, 2

! 13505 l
065-0033-1033

W 42
O

21 ] /%1 g 40

2 4
22

RiES| B & & s 4 B (B2 fii Z
26 | 093495000 AS YT 1
27 | BSZ10050 S EFRNVE 7T MIOX50 1
28 | NSZ10 aJiZrvh 8 22 M10 1
29 | BXI12050 AR 10, 9 By M12X50 1
30 | NZ12 Fwv bk 8 2¥= MI12 1
31 | WSAL2 NRPHR 3T M1 2 1
32 | WSAL0 NP HA 3Ty M1O 1
33 | 132577000M Yoz 1
34 | 077412000M AT T 1
35 | KBB-5020B H—RY RTARFTY 7 B B50X55X20 2
36 | BZ06020 Ak 8. 8 M6X20 1
37 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2¥= M6 1
38 | DCO50 CHZRIAXDY V7 50 1
39 | ONB6 TY—Az=w 7 B M6 1
40 | 110573000M Ty R M12X215 1
41 | 093754000 TA—I 2R 12X48 2
42 | 093755000M Py 12X48 2
43 | NZ12 Foyh 8 2vm M12 2
44 | 0787121008 Ay 50X1. 2 2

<11 -




MWM1060S8-MWM1060W-MWR1060W JuEw 4wy
SvTHRILE -3

l 14117-2

065-0033-1034

REES B8 F F oM HA B %k i el
1 | 098613300M F—5C P 1
2 | KBB-2025B H—=R RFGARFTY T B 20X23%X25 2
3 | 093621000 SV 1
4 | WRA20 IR M20 2
5 | PCO50036 JYEY BX36 2
6 | 132671000M 2y FCP 1
7 | WRAI2 IR M1 2 1
8 | PCO32020 UKy 3, 2X20 1
9 | NZ12 Fy bk 8 2v= MI12 1
10 | 0937540000 THA—JxER;12X48 1
11 | 0000622004 ¥y B12X35 1
12 | WRAL2 TR M1 2 1
13 | PC032020 JUEY 3. 2X20 1
14 | 098617000M F—ALCP 1
15 | KBB-2025B H—=R RFARTY T B 20X23X25 1
16 | WRA20 eIPHR M20 1
17 | PC050036 DUy 5X36 1
18 | 0916481000 ASY T 1
19 | 070286100M ALY o TR — 1
20 | 025266000M X o A A R 1
21 | BZ112150 ALk 10, 9 ¥ M12X150 1
22 | NZ12 Fyh 8 2¥= M12 1
23 | 098619000M 2y FCP 1
24 | 000062200M Ky B12X35 1
25 | WRAL2 bR M1 2 1

-12-




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvyELH Ty

SyTHILE -3
RHER B & E 5 - - {E% i
26 | PC032020 Yy 3, 2X20 1
27 | BSZ10055 aFEFRNVE 7T ML1IOX55 1
28 | NNF10 T4 urFy h M10 1
29 | 093709000 % 1
30 | 075290100M Ty ;10 3
31 | NNF10 TG5O arthy N M10 2
32 | 143912000M FL— k 2
33 | BZ14045 ALk 8. 8 M14X45 1
34 | WRAl4 eI M14 2
35 | NN14 FAarFy b M1 4 1
36 | 143913000M T—ALCP 1
37 | KBB-2030B H—RYFFAXRTY T B 20X23X30 1] 2
38 | 057788100M N 1
39 | 0873081000 A 20, BX0. 27 3
40 | 075290100 Tviy ;10 1
41 | BSZ10020 affZRVE 7T M10X20 1
42 | WSA10 NEYH 2 347 M10 1
43 | 1326740003 H3—C P 1
44 | RBT08020 AREB 10, 9 M8X20 3
45 | WSAO8 ANEPFHFR 39y M8 3
46 | 044097200M Ty 8 3
47 | 1439180003 AR 2P L b 1 1
48 | 1439190003 AR 2 L | g 1
49 | 000451000M BIFRNVE 8. 8 M10X25 5
50 | WSAL0 NREFHR 327 M10O 5
51 | NSZ10 afsFy bl 8 2= M10 5
52 | 1439201000 RSN 1
53 | NNF12 TS5V Aarty b M12 1
54 | BZ12025 ALE 8.8 M12X25 1
55 | 042783600M Uviy ;12 1
56 | WSA12 NREPHFX 327 M1 2 1
57 | 143921100M FNVAZCP ; 3 1
58 | BSZ10025 aFARNVE 7T M10OX25 2
59 | WSA10 NRPHA 347 M10 2
60 | NSZ10 afdFyhk 8 2¥= M10 2
61 | 117940100M JA T 1
62 | BZ06020 ALE 8.8 M6X20 2
63 | WRAOS BT R M8 2
64 | WRAOG IR M6 2
65 | WS06 ARFEHHX 227 M6 2
66 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2%z M6 2
67 | 143926000M FAVECP ; 2 1
68 | 143930100M FAECP 1 1
69 | 143940100 ALY T 1
70 | 044620100M ey 7 AV H 1
71 | NNF12 7S50 AarFy b M1 2 1
72| 143935000M H T 1
73 | 143936000M FL— k 1
74 | NNF10 TG0 Aty M10 2
75 | 075290100M Ty 10 2

-13 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwiEL 5wy

SwTHILE -3

>

14117-2 |
065-0033-1034
AMER WM E L T . B
76 | 143937000M HA RCP 1
77 | RBT08030 KRB 10. 9 M8X30 2
78 | 080414100M Twi/x ;8 2
79 | WSAO8 NRPHx 3=y M8 2
80 | 0009630000 NIRRT W—501008QS 1
81 | 1064660000 GV rfar 52 1

82 145707000M

DTN

-14 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W Sy vy

AMLYFA—5
1" 10—
19@ AL L
14115
(65-0033-1036
RIER B & B & WO A B % il
1 1438940004 TL—=ALCP ; A hLwF 1
2 | JCS203LLU gmy hEURFTYY CS203LLU 4
3 | JPFL203G NAL 75y vy PEL203 8
4 | BZ06020 ALE 8.8 M6X20 8
5 | WRAOG v TR M6 8
6 | WS06 ARPHTR 297 M6 8
7 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2i= M6 8
8 1379610004 HN—=CP ; ALy 1
9 NNFO8 TG Aarty N M8 2
10 | 1439050000 ARLyFu—7CP ;610 2
11 | 117392000M HT—; 17. 4X5 2
12 | KFD05050100 |~ 2% — YzokF 5X5X10 2
13 | 1439010002 ¥Y ;M3X28T (t10) 1
14 | 1439020002 F¥ . M3X18T (t10) 1
15 | WRAL2 ST R M1 2 2
16 | WSA12 ARWHR 3 Ay M12 2
17 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 2
18 | 143882000M TANDLHTA FCP 1
19 | BSZ08020 afERLVE 7T M8X20 4
20 | WSAOS NEYPHR 3F7 MS 4
21 | NSZ08 afFFvyh 8 2v= M3 4

-15-




MWM10608 Swytfv ey
AR yF I L 8 AR YF T s,

065-0033-1035

RMES OB’ B WO A W (B i
1 | 1438700004 | AbLyFTZ7L—ACP ;S 1
2 | BZ12075 ALK 8. 8 M12X75 2
3 | NZ12 Fyk 8 2¥= M12 2
4 | WSA12 NRYPHER 32y M1 2 2
5 | 132367000M A 1
6 | BSZ08025 aFEBRLR 7T M8X25 2
7 | NSZ08 aBs by h 8 2¥= M8 2
8 | WSAO8 NEPHR 327 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 7y CP 1
10 | 080414100M Ty ;8 1
11 | BSZ08025 afZRALE 7T M8X25 1
12 | NNFOS 750yt y b M8 1
13 | 043345400M | B AL AR—RTY T 1
14 | 132369100M T 1
15 | BSZ10035 aBFARLE 7T M10OX35 1
16 | BSZ10040 SHZRLR T M10OX40 1
17 | NSZ10 affEfw b 8 2= M1O 2
18 | 0999180000 HAATY 7 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 75 VAt b M10 2
20 | 143886000M T b 1
21 | BSZ10055 afERAVE 7T M10OX55 1
22 | NNF10 TS5V Aty b M10 1
23 | 000088100M | ~—& KL ;19X 3 1
24 | 132377000M RLHZCP ~ 1
25 | BZ06055 ALE 8., 8 MBX55 1

- 16 -




MWM1060S SwtE 9Ty
ARUYFIL—L S AR YFFT—Ls

13628-3
065-0033-1035

ER W R’ U s A B R 1
26 | NNFO6 TG f Ty b M6 1
27 | 1323741000 -7 ;¢25. 5 2
28 | 1180850000 Sl L T 4 b 1
29 | 1084670000 SV A 2T 53 1
30 | 1341450004 FT—ALCP 10 1
31 | BZ12090 Al 8.8 M12X90 2
32 INZ12 Jwvh 8 2¥x M12 2
33 | WSAL2 SNRPHFR 3AT M1 2 2
34 | PCO50036 TUEY 5X36 1

- 17 -




MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvEw 4 Td

ARUYFI—Ls ;W ALY F T —Ls

\I

38
&%

14114 26
085-0033-1035 28 »ﬁ;
AHEE| B S’ B W A B %% 1H =z

1 1438710004 ARy FIL—ALCP ; W 1
2 | BZ12075 Ak 8. 8 M12X75 2
3 | NZ12 Fvbh 8 2V M12 2
4 | WSA12 NRPHFX 32y M1 2 2
5 | 132367000M L=k 1
6 | BSZ08025 affFZRVE 7T M8X25 2
7 | NSZ08 affF bk 8 2= MS 2
8 | WSAO8 NP HR 347 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 7w CP 2
10 | 080414100 T % ;8 2
11 | BSZ08025 affZR s 7T M8X25 2
12 | NNFOS TS5y b M8 2
13 | 043345400M AN YD 2
14 | 132369100M T 1
15 | BSZ10035 offZARAVE 7 M10OX35 1
16 | BSZ10040 afFEZRLE 7 M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 afiFyh 8 2¥= MI10O 2
18 | 0999180000 HAATFY T, 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 TS5V Ay b M10O 2
20 | 143886000M DN 1
21 | 143887000M ) 1
22 | BSZ10055 affARALE 7T M1OX55 2
23 | NNF10 754y b M10 2
24 | 000088100M R 19X 3 2
25 | PCO50036 UKL 5X36 1

- 18 -




MWM10680W-MWR1060W SwELS 7Ly
AR YFIL— L W AL YF TP —L

1\‘3/

20— /

U
74
b
o
065-0033-1035
RES B w T = A B (B3 i il

26 | 132377000M RV CP 2
27 | BZ06055 ALkl 8. 8 M6X55 2
28 | NNFO6 75 VA arty b M6 2
29 | 1323741000 a7, ¢$25. 5 2
30 | 143888000M TRALFZCP 1
31 | 143891000M AFVT 3 A3, 2X39X40 1
32 | 143892000M - ; F - 1
33 | J60OTLLU R—N_FY7 6007LLU 1
34 | DCO35 CHHERAD U7 35 1
356 | DHCO62 CHERMAY TF 62 1
36 | 132375000M A 1
37 | 132379000M 72— 1
38 | J6206LLU A7 Y 7 6206LLU 1
39 | DHCO62 CHHERNAD TF 62 1
40 | 072005000M ATV T A 1
41 | 058125200 Ty 26X2. 3 4
42 | PSO50045W ATV TE FTAaT 5X45 1
43 | 0833120000 T = T = 1
44 | 1329461000 2 B E AN 1
45 | 1064670000 S L a2y 53 1
46 | 1341450004 T—=ALCP ;10 1
47 | BZ12090 Abh 8.8 M12X90 2
48 | NZ12 Fvkh 8 2¥= M12 2
49 | WSAI2 ANRYPHx 34y M1 2 2

-19-




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvwEL S iy
apy

FT PtTy

14118 _|

54.,55.56

57
o

3
34,

1

....

R K m E B WO A W i Z
1 1412470000 F LRy 3 (YU N7 1
2 | BSZ08065 SR 7T M8X65 2
3 | WSAO8 ANEYPHE 3dT7 M8 2
4 | WRAOS e TR M8 2
5 | NSZ08 afEFyh 8 232 MS 2
6 1439410004 754y RCP 1
7 | BSZ08016 SHZRNLE 7T M8X16 4
8 | WSAO8 NEXYPHR 34y MS 4
9 | 1439420004 JX—CP ;1 1
10 | BSZ08016 AFERNVES 7T M8X16 2
11 | WSA08 NEYPHR 327 M8 2
12 | 1439430004 HR_—CP ;2 1
13 | BZ06012 ALl 8. 8 M6X12 3
14 | WS06 NERYFH R 247 M6 3
15 | WRAOB IR M6 3
16 | KHOBOO350GP | =7 Yih—RA 3,/8X350 S452—4 1
17 | 1013-06 R—A=v N PF3/8XPT3,/8 1
18 | 2091-06 F4— PT3,/8 1
19 1100-06 Ty PF3/8XPT3,/8 1

2082-06 uyhrr5y PT3,/8 1
20 | 114388000M T4 NE 1
21 | 2083-06-04 =wv N PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
20 | KHOBOO450GP | =7 Wik—A 3,/8X450 S452—4 1
23 | 1035-06-04 AR R4 5° PF3,/8XPT1,/4 1
24 | KHO400800GP | =7 YVik—A 1,/4X800 S452—4 2

-20 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvELA L0

a7y
AES| oo K B I ) (A i =
25 | LNG21212 R=RAT G 1,/4X800 S452—4 1
26 | BZ06035 RALbd 8. 8 M6X35 1
27 | WRAOG eI ER M6 1
28 | WS06 NERPFHH 227 M6 1
29 | 1033-04 -2 )R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
30 | 134068000M L=y A= B4 1
31 | 133998000M T 1
32 | BSZ08020 affZFANVe 7T M8X20 2
33 | BSZ08040 afZRLE 7T M8X40 2
34 | WSAO8 AEPFHR 3 M8 4
35 | KHO401700FP | 27 Ydh—2 1,/4X1700 S451—4 2
36 | 1033-04-06 F—Ax R PF1/4XPT3,/8 2
37 | 106900000M Ty PF1/2XPT3,/8 2
42 | KH0403200GP | 27 Wik—2Z 1,/4X3200 S452—4 2
43 | 1033-04-06 F—Ax R PF1/4XPT3,/8 2
44 | 0985220206 YULUHE L CWP50X180X380 1
45 | KHO401900GP | =7 Wil—2 1,/4X1900 S452—4 2
46 | 1033-04-06 F—2xT)R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 2
47 | 0986210106 YL  CWPEBEX3685X630 1
48 | 0941071004 At 1
49 | 1105881004 HR—; 660 2
50 | 1105891004 H=1 200 1
51 | BSZ08020 aFEEA T M8X20 8
52 | WSAOS NRERYPH R 3T M8 8
53 | 044097200M Ty 8 8
54 | ILT200 Avvaay 7 FA4 4. TX202 4
55 | ILT300 Avanay 74 4, 8X301 4
56 | ILT380 AvanylHA4 7. 5X382 4
57 | 0887210000 AN TG NF T 4
58 | 1033-04 AR—RART)R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
59 | KH0402200DP | 7 Wil—2R 1,/4X2200 S901—4 2

-21-




MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELS T

7%

SRS -

b ML L

Ui

REER B & & & B s AW %K i
1 1345450000 a—RK; 5000 1| @344
2 1439910000 PRy 7 ACP ; MWM 1
3| 1439921000 A aya=y b MWM 1
4 | 1439931000 CAN=zv ho—F , 6 2E 1
5 | 1442530003 H 1
6 | 144254000M T = 2
7 | BSZ08050 afFZRLE 7T M8X50 2
8 | WSAO8 SNRYPI R 347 M8 2
9 | 080414100M Tk 8 2
10 | 1439940000 o= NG Y Ry 7 A 1
11 | 143995000 a— R 2 1
12 | 1439960000 A A A 1
13 | 0887210000 ANRA GV 2~ 1
14 | 1105930000 P — R oY 1
15 | 0937320000 D 1
16 | 143973000M Fl—k 1
17 | BZ06012 ALk 8.8 M6X12 2
18 | WS06 NRYH A 247 M6 2
19 | WRAO6 eI ER M6 2
20 | CP03014 +F N Ry M3 X14 4
21 | WS03 NREPHX 247 M3 4
22 | WRAO3 v R M3 8
23 | NAO3 Fwh 8 2¥a2 M3 4
24 | 143974000M VAN 1
25 | BZ06020 AV 8.8 M6B6X20 2




MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELy 7Ly
T

% T
® N
24 @ 25 /éﬁﬁa
o 26 Oy g
6‘} e B I F DA 8 J
b

14120-1 34

RHER| B E B WM& W (B T ®
26 | WS06 AR HH 227 M6 2
27 | 142490000M VN 1
28 | BSZ08020 aFEARNVE 7T M8X20 2
29 | WSA08 AP HFR 3A7 M8 2
30 | 044097200M Ty i/ 8 2
31 | 1110350000 BT T AR A F 1
32 | SPAN-20-5H VA EYA VS 1
33 | 0937330000 rhagesxy b 1

34 | FU30 ba—X; 30A

-3




MWM1060S Syt d sy

FLm

12815-6

RINER| B B’ & W& A B {E%L 1 %
1 1347710000 oy NE—R s 7 A 1
2 | 1345450000 2—R; 5000 1| ®22ff
3 | 1439680000 YV a— R 1
4 11105930000 | #Eso— R oot 1
5 | 0937320000 Dkt 1
6 | 143973000M VA 1
7 | BZ06012 Ak 8. 8 M6X12 2
8 | WRAOB EIWHR M6 2
9 | WS06 NREPHR 297 M6 2
10 | CP03014 +F_axry M3 X14 4
11 | WRAO3 v IY¥Hr M3 8
12 | Ws03 NEPHHR 247 M3 4
13 | NAO3 Fvh 8 2v¥= M3 4
14 | BZ06020 AR 8.8 MBX20 2
15 | WS06 NEFHR 297 M6 2
16 | 143974000M A /AN 1
17 | 142490000 T 1
18 | BSZ08020 aFERALR 7T M8X20 2
19 | WSA08 N A 34 M8 2
20 | 044097200M Twi v 8 4
21 | 1110350000 =TT AT AA T 1
22 | FU30 La—X3 30A 1
23 | 0937330000 o a e ay b 1
24 | 0887210000 ARA G F T 1

-4 -




MWR1060W Syt T

590y

14119-2

bt IR AV 2N

19

CANzv O35 628~

RAER B mE B B A B %% i &
1 1439830000 FGVaraz=y ;73 1
2 | 130181000M Pl h 1
3 | CP03012 +heXm Ry M3X12 4
4 | WS03 NEYPHx 227 M3 4
5 | WRAO3 EIEHR M3 2
6 | NAO3 Fvhk 4 2= M3 8
7 1182500000 SV 2
8 1451210000 a— Ry FYmy 1
11 | 143981000M 7FlL— h 1
12 | NSZ08 aJjF vy b 8 23a M8 4
13 | WRAOS 7T R M8 2
14 | 0937320000 e S 1
15 | CP03020 +FRa Ry M3 X20 2
16 | CP03014 +F_Raxy M3X14 2
17 | WS03 NREWPHR 247 M3 4
18 | WRAO3 IR M3 8
19 | 1451200000 = N E A ) 1
20 | 1439820004 TSy bk 1
21 | 1398440000 ATV N FA12 1
22 | IRF250 Ye—h&A 7. 4X250 5
23 | ILT380 Aoy ¥4 7. 5X382 5
24 | 0937330000 AT 1

-25.



MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W ST 2w
A—revF3P, Dasqb

) R
1

e

12

[ o
EFTHE
~14
RHER| B G & - <R B3 il z

1 | 115809000D F—hKNewFCP; S S
2 | 115795000 7w ZCP ;L RS
3 | 115796000 Z7wZCP ;R 1 1o
4 ONB6 TY—2=y 7 B M6 2 &
5 | 089217000M 2 Sy s L RS
6 | 099599100M 2AFY 7R RS
7 | WRAOB eI TR M6 4 1S
8 | WRA20 EIWHR M20 2 O
9 | PS060040 AFYL T 6X40 2 |O
10 | 1158200004 D2 7 RS
11 | 115818000M HT—; 21, 6X30 1 1O
12 | 115819000M 2V Ad, 0X25X60 1 | O
13 | WRA20 eI HR M20 2 1O
14 | 115801000M LAR—CP ;L 1 | O
15 | 115803000M LAA—CP R RS
16 | 0006810000 =X 5 14 RS
17 | BSZ08045 aff 2RV 7T M8X45 2 1O
18 | NNFO8 TGV FAarFy h M8 2 1O
19 | 000006200M 7=y 01 2 1O
20 | NAA22150 Fv bk 4 1v= M22X1. 50 2 1O
21 | Ws22 REYPHR 232 M2 2 2 1O
22 | 099603100M AN 11O
23 | 099604000M AT T 1o
24 | WRAOG eI HR M6 2 1O
25 | 099605000M HA R 1O

-26 -

O 384T @ 1EEAAT




~

MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1080W SvtEvF Ty
F—hevyF3P, Uaq bk

10
30

3
HETTH
14

13234 l
RHEE 0 & I < HEESS {ii =
26 | WRA1B ESYHR M16 1 1O

27 | PS060032 ATV T 6X32 1

% JSSBOS0OASY N)—Vg4F SSB—50 1 | @

JSSBOBOASY NRO—=Vgfh SSB—60 RS

O 3SBAT @ BEAAT

-27 -



SSB—50
NI —Taf{ v (BES(T)

REE| B B B o & A B {8 i =
ASY | JSSBOS0ASY Vafvh 731 SSB—-50 1
1 | JSSBO501ASY | VasAf v b A2 SSB—50 1
2 | JSSBO502ASY | YaAf b TUHZI SSB—50 1
3 | JPYSSB ErYxa—s (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ARALHZ 73 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSBL T4wTF 4 ra—r A4F (SSB) 1
6 | JSSB0O501 AT Af»F SSB—50 1
7 | JPC14ASY I 7y 73 (14) 2
8 | JSSB0503 TN~ A7 SSB—50 1
9 | PS10050 APV 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 yT 4 TE— Touk (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0502 SRAT TUHE SSB—50 1
12 | JSSBO504 TN T SSB—50 1

-8 -




SSB—-60
IND—Ta( M (38817)

REEE B4 B 5 WO AW R {il &
ASY | JSSBOBOASY Vafsh 73 SSB—60 1
1 | JSSBOBOIASY | YaA ¥k A FZ3 SSB—60 1
2 | JSSBOG02ASY | YaAf v b FTUXII SSB—60 1
3 | JPYSSB ErYxg—s (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ANRAH 73 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSB1 T4 TF 4y a—r A2 F (SSB) 1
6 | JSSB0601 AT L) SSB—60 1
7 | JPC14ASY 757y 732 (14) 2
8 | JSSR0603 TR N~ A1) SSB—60 1
9 | PS10050 AFV T 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 T4 Ta—y Tk (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0602 NAS ToE SSB—60 1
12 | JSSB0604 TUEY N~ TUH SSB—60 1

229 .




il

i

S—090806]

x it

F B E &R

BEEEEW

W L PR

R ESR

E-F-% i

il & B A

AN E S PR

i 1L & %€ PR

HE A B PR

#B 4 = 3 PR

066-8555

066-8555

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

983-0013

323-0158

700-0973

861-8030

885-1202

FE W LEM L O6 1 F M 2
TELO123-26~1123
FAXDT123-26-2412

T ERE L0 6 1 FH 2
TELG123-22-5131
FAXQ123~26~2035

KRB ERE Ry XY119 13 4 4
TELO162-82-10932
FAXQO162-82-1698

WM 22 44 1 VY H 124
TELO155-37-3080
FAXQ155-37-5187

BEL P EREANIE 2T HILI6 % 2
TELO1B3-72~2624
FAXO1B3~73-2540

T S A I SRS L L M2 120753
TELOT1S8-46~-1311
FAX(Q188~-45-5088

EIRRAG TE B X P B 1791
TELO22-388-8673
FAXOz2-388~8735

oA oW ®R 25 1 2 -1
TEL0O285-49-1500
FAXO285-49-1560
BRI X TP HE704~-103
TELOB6-243~1147
FAX086-243-12689

RER BB ERKEFAMLMITLSE 3 9-1
TEL.096-389-6650
FAXQ96-388-8710

""" R AR SR RTEF 1 003 -2
TELQ986-53-2R22
FAXCE86-53-2233

. 21. 08.

7S



